COURSE SCHEDULE

Traditional Track

Day 1: Nov 2. Cardiac, Lungs, DVT, MSK

7:45-8:15am Breakfast
8:15-8:20 Introduction
8:20-8:40 Fundamentals
8:40-9:40 Lung/DVT

Golden Gate Cohort

9:45- 10:35 Lecture: Cardiac

10:35-11:05 Image Review: Cards, Lung, DVT Image Review
11:05-11:15 Coffee Break

11:15-12:35pm Scan: Knobology, Lung, DVT

12:35-1:25 Lunch

1:25-2:45 Scan: Cardiac

2:45-3:00 Coffee Break

3:00-3:50 Lecture: Abdominal + MSK
3:50-4:20 Image Review: Abdominal + MSK
Bay Bridge Cohort

9:45- 11:05 Scan: Knobs, Lung, DVT
11:05-11:15 Coffee Break

11:15-12:05pm Lecture: Cardiac

12:05-12:35 Image Review: Cards, Lung, DVT
12:35-1:25 Lunch

1:25-2:15 Lecture: Abdominal + MSK
2:15-2:45 Image Review: Abdominal + MSK
2:45-3:00 Coffee Break

3:00-4:20 Scan: Cardiac



Day 2: Nov 3. Abdominal, Procedures, Personal & Program Management

8:30-9:05am Welcome/Breakfast: Intro to Day 2

Golden Gate Track

9:05-10:25
10:25-10:40
10:40-11:30

11:30-12:00pm

12:00-1:00
1:00-2:30
2:30-2:45

2:45-4:15

Bay Bridge Track

9:05-9:55
9:55-10:25
10:25-10:40

Scan: Abdominal

Coffee Break

Lecture: Procedural Ultrasound (Jensen) & Program Management (Jensen)
Image Review: Procedures image... and cardiac review (Boesch)

Lunch
Lecture: Case Studies (Cho), Competency & wrap up Jensen)
Coffee Break

Scan: Free Scan + Procedures

Lecture: Lecture: Procedural Ultrasound (Jensen) & Program Management (Jensen)
Image Review: Procedures image... and cardiac review (Anstey)
Coffee Break

10:40 - 12:00pm Scan: Abdominal

12:00 -1:00
1:00-2:30
2:30-2:45
2:45-4:15

8:30-9:35pm
9:45-10:35
10:35-11:05
11:05-11:15
11:15-12:35pm
12:35-1:25
1:25-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-3:00
3:00-4:20pm

9:05 - 9:55am
9:55-10:25
10:25 -10:40

Lunch

Scan: Free Scan + Procedures

Coffee Break

Lecture: Case Studies (Cho), Competency & Wrap Up (Jensen)

Advanced Knobs & Anatomy
Adv Cardiac Lecture

Image Review/Clinical Integration
Coffee Break

Scan

Lunch

VEXUS Lecture

Image Review/Clinical Integration
Coffee Break

Scan

Diastology & RV
Image Review/Clinical Integration
Coffee Break

10:40 - 12:00pm Scan

12:00 -1:00
1:00 — 2:30
2:30 - 2:45
2:45 - 4:15pm

Lunch

Adv Abdominal & Lung

Coffee Break

Image Review/Clinical Integration



