COURSE SCHEDULE

Traditional Track

Day 1: Nov 2. Cardiac, Lungs, DVT, MSK

7:45-8:15am	Breakfast
8:15-8:20	Introduction
8:20-8:40	Fundamentals
8:40-9:40	Lung/DVT

Golden Gate Cohort

9:45- 10:35	Lecture: Cardiac
10:35-11:05	Image Review: Cards, Lung, DVT Image Review
11:05-11:15	Coffee Break
11:15-12:35pm	Scan: Knobology, Lung, DVT
12:35-1:25	Lunch
1:25-2:45	Scan: Cardiac
2:45-3:00	Coffee Break

3:00-3:50 Lecture: Abdominal + MSK 3:50-4:20 Image Review: Abdominal + MSK

Bay Bridge Cohort

,	• •
9:45- 11:05	Scan: Knobs, Lung, DVT
11:05-11:15	Coffee Break
11:15-12:05pm	Lecture: Cardiac
12:05-12:35	Image Review: Cards, Lung, DVT
12:35-1:25	Lunch
1:25-2:15	Lecture: Abdominal + MSK
2:15-2:45	Image Review: Abdominal + MSK
2:45-3:00	Coffee Break
3:00-4:20	Scan: Cardiac

Day 2: Nov 3. Abdominal, Procedures, Personal & Program Management

8:30-9:05am Welcome/Breakfast: Intro to Day 2

Golden Gate Track

9:05-10:25	Scan: Abdominal
10:25-10:40	Coffee Break
10:40-11:30	Lecture: Procedural Ultrasound (Jensen) & Program Management (Jensen)
11:30-12:00pm	Image Review: Procedures image and cardiac review (Boesch)
12:00-1:00	Lunch
1:00 - 2:30	Lecture: Case Studies (Cho), Competency & wrap up Jensen)
2:30-2:45	Coffee Break
2:45 – 4:15	Scan: Free Scan + Procedures

Bay Bridge Track	
9:05 - 9:55	Lecture: Lecture: Procedural Ultrasound (Jensen) & Program Management (Jensen)
9:55 - 10:25	Image Review: Procedures image and cardiac review (Anstey)
10:25 - 10:40	Coffee Break
10:40 - 12:00pm	Scan: Abdominal
12:00 -1:00	Lunch
1:00 - 2:30	Scan: Free Scan + Procedures
2:30 - 2:45	Coffee Break
2:45 – 4:15	Lecture: Case Studies (Cho), Competency & Wrap Up (Jensen)

Advanced Track

Day 1

8:30-9:35pm	Advanced Knobs & Anatomy
9:45- 10:35	Adv Cardiac Lecture
10:35-11:05	Image Review/Clinical Integration
11:05-11:15	Coffee Break
11:15-12:35pm	Scan
12:35-1:25	Lunch
1:25-2:15	VEXUS Lecture
2:15-2:45	Image Review/Clinical Integration
2:45-3:00	Coffee Break
3:00-4:20pm	Scan

Day 2

9:05 – 9:55am	Diastology & RV
9:55 - 10:25	Image Review/Clinical Integration
10:25 - 10:40	Coffee Break
10:40 - 12:00pm	Scan
12:00 -1:00	Lunch
1:00 - 2:30	Adv Abdominal & Lung
2:30 - 2:45	Coffee Break
2:45 – 4:15pm	Image Review/Clinical Integration